3DX-3901
Stereoscopic 3D video processor (3Gbps/HD)
The 3DX-3901 delivers all essential Stereoscopic 3D signal processing
functions on a single card. It’s ideal for Stereoscopic 3D production
applications using camera beam splitter rigs, as well as playout of
Stereoscopic 3D across 3Gbps/HD infrastructures.
The processor offers high quality conversion of multiple 3D formats,
including Dual 1.5Gbps (SMPTE-292M), Dual 3Gbps (SMPTE-424M),

B4
B2
ORDERING INFORMATION
�Densité 3 frame
3DX-3901	 Stereoscopic 3D processor
3DX-3901-75-3DRP 	 Double rear connector panel with auxiliary output
3DX-3901-75-3DRP-F	 Double rear connector panel with fiber connector
�Options (software)
3DX-3901-OPT-PROD	 3D production processing option
3DX-3901-OPT-SENSIO 	 Sensio Side by Side 3D format option
�Options (hardware)
SFP-R-LC 	 Single fiber Rx (input) cartridge with LC/PC connector
SFP-RR-LC 	 Dual fiber Rx (input) cartridge with LC/PC connector
SFP-T-S13-LC 	� Single fiber Tx (output) cartridge at 1310 nm with LC/PC